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Phil Porter

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Phil Porter
Postcode

Date of birth September 1970
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BLUEFIN (2008) LTD
BLUEFIN (2008) LTD

IRL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL RECOVERY
LIMITED

GLOBAL-AVMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06573910
06573910
06432413
06093322

05631713

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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913207617

913207617

British

App. Date

App. Date

20/07/2008
20/07/2008
20/11/2007
01/11/2007

22/03/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
17/10/2008

17/10/2008

21/09/2007

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director



